9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0704
0705

0827

0826

0611

0602

League ID

Name
Katie Dall
Isabella Roman

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club

Ava Freiheit
Gyros Gymnastics

Leora Lefton
Gyros Gymnastics

Madison Tremblay
North Bay Apollo

Darcey Ridler
North Bay Apollo

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0711

League ID

Name
Frances Castanela

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

VT

X. XXX
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
9.625
10.000

0.400
0.350
9.650
10.000

0.300
0.400
9.250
10.000

0.900
0.600
8.650
10.000

1.300
1.400

VT
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450

uUB

X. XXX
8.950
10.000

1.200
0.900
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
7.600
10.000

2.300
2.500

uB
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600

BB

X. XXX
9.625
10.000

0.300
0.450
8.925
10.000

1.000
1.150
9.275
10.000

0.600
0.850
9.150
10.000

1.000
0.700
8.575
10.000

1.300
1.550

BB
9.850
10.000

0.200
0.100

FX

X. XXX
9.675
10.000

0.400
0.250
9.400
10.000

0.700
0.500
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200

EX
9.675
10.000

0.350
0.300

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

Page 1

Level 2 Age 9 Group A

AA
0.000
37.725

37.325

37.300

36.775

33.650

AA
38.450

Level 2 Age 10 Group A

1



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0875

0742

0796

0614

Baani Kamboj
Gymnastic Giants

Andrea Huerta
Global Gymnastics

Lily Reile
Niagara Falls Lightning

Isabella Amendola
North Bay Apollo

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID League ID
0475

0290

0770

Name
Mikayla Zambri
Global Gymnastics

Nola Virgona

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Isabel Van Geest
Kincardine Klassics

b
b

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
Ji

9.750
10.000

0.200
0.300
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
9.350
10.000

0.750
0.550
9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950

VT
9.750
10.000

0.200
0.300
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.375
10.000

0.650

9.650
10.000

0.350
0.350
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
7.875
10.000

2.100
2.150

uUB
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
8.750
10.000

1.300

9.200
10.000

0.900
0.700
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
8.500
10.000
-0.100
1.300
1.500

BB
9.750
10.000
-0.100
0.100
0.200
9.475
10.000

0.450
0.600
9.125
10.000
-0.100
0.750

9.700
10.000

0.300
0.300
9.125
10.000

0.800
0.950
8.950
10.000

1.150
0.950
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800

FX
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
9.175
10.000

0.750

= 3

3/21/2018 11:40 AM
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38.300 2
37.450 3
36.650 4
34625 5

Level 2 Age 11 Group C

AA
38350 1
37.400 2
36.425 3



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0757

0894

Heidi Coulter
Hurons Gymnastic Club

Kileigh Sutherland
Bancroft Gems

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0674
0274

0691

0844

0887

League ID

Name
Sofia Brodar
Christina Sangorgio

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Isabella Llorens
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Natalie Solnik
Gyros Gymnastics

Anuradha Marwaha
Gymnastic Giants

J2
Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

0.600
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100

VT

X. XXX
9.650
10.000

0.400
0.300
9.350
10.000

0.650
0.650
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.200
10.000

0.900
0.700

1.200
8.700
10.000

1.200
1.400
8.875
10.000

1.000
1.250

uUB

X. XXX
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800

0.800
8.925
10.000

0.950
1.200
9.075
10.000
-0.100
0.700
0.950

BB

X. XXX
9.750
10.000

0.300
0.200
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550

0.900
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800

FX

X. XXX
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.200
10.000

0.900
0.700
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.100
10.000

0.950
0.850

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

Page 3
36.150 4
36.125 5

Level 2 Age 12

AA  #
0.000 --
38550 1
37350 2
37.025 3
36.975 4



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0230
0837

0451

0702

League ID

Name

Emily Brandolino
Erica Cimini
Gyros Gymnastics

Paige Sunstrum
Bancroft Gems

Paige Luckie
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0680
0836

0656

0743

League ID

Name

Emma Chow
Michelle Morgovsky
Gyros Gymnastics

Madeline Main
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Emma LeFaive
Hurons Gymnastic Club

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

VT

X. XXX
9.725
10.000

0.300
0.250
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550

VT

X XXX
9.450
10.000

0.550
0.550
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.525
10.000

uUB

X. XXX
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
8.925
10.000

1.100
1.050
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300

uB

X XXX
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
8.900
10.000

1.100
1.100
8.525
10.000

BB

X. XXX
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900

BB

X XXX
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.525
10.000

0.550
0.400
9.600
10.000
-0.100

FX

X. XXX
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100

FX

X XXX
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.075
10.000

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

Page 4

Level 2 Age 13

AA  #
0.000 --
37.600 1
37.050 2
36.350 3

Level 2 Age 14+

AA  #
0.000 --
37575 1
37.300 2
36.725 3



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0868

0838

Angelique Yetming
Gymnastic Giants

Emily Gilmer
Gyros Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0282

0236

0557

0499

0622

League ID

Name
Jezaiah Fe Shamoon

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Jenna Chambers

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Christina Daskalopoulos
KSG Aurora

Anastasia Braham
Greater Napanee GC

Morgan Maeck
North Bay Apollo

J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments

J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

0.500
0.450
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700

VT
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
9.075
10.000

1.400
1.550
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500

uUB
9.375
10.000

0.700
0.550
8.550
10.000

1.400
1.500
8.400
10.000

1.400
1.800
8.550
10.000

1.350
1.550
9.150
10.000

0.300
0.300
9.300
10.000

0.750
0.650
8.700
10.000

1.300
1.300

BB
9.275
10.000

-0.100
0.500
0.750
9.100

10.000

0.800
1.000
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.250
10.000
-0.100
0.700
0.600
8.825
10.000

0.900
0.950
8.600
10.000

1.450
1.350
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900

FX
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
9.350
10.000

0.750
0.550
8.550
10.000

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

Page 5
36.700 4
36,575 5

Level 2 Age 9 Group B

AA
37350 1
36.300 2
36.225 3
36.000 4
35600 5



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0590

0630

0846

Lailah O'Neill
KSG Aurora

Selina Gravel
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Hannah Hershfield
Gyros Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0847

0713

0281

0489

League ID

Name
Erin Tsafnat
Gyros Gymnastics

Mikayla Singh
Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club

Sarina Sevazlian

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Veronika Sinelnikova

b
b

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

0.850
1.000
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
8.500
10.000

1.400
1.600

VT
9.325
10.000

0.750
0.600
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
9.475

0.950
0.750
8.650
10.000

1.300
1.400
7.400
10.000

2.400
2.800
8.150
10.000

1.900
1.800

uUB
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
9.400
10.000

0.700
0.500
8.875

1.200
1.150
8.500
10.000
-0.100
1.300
1.500
8.475
10.000
-0.100
1.400
1.450
8.475
10.000

1.350
1.700

BB
9.450
10.000
-0.100
0.400
0.500
9.425
10.000
-0.100
0.450
0.500
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
9.075

-0.100
1.300
1.400
9.000

10.000

1.000
1.000
9.200
10.000

0.900
0.700
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900

FX
9.450
10.000

0.550
0.550
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
9.150

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

Page 6
6 35.050 6
3 34300 7
4 34.225 8

Level 2 Age 9 Group C

AA
1 37500 1
2 37350 2
3 37.125 3
4 36.575 4



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0284

0861

0871

0759

Global Gymnastics

Ciara Simpson

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Sierra Braithwaite
Gymnastic Giants

Alexia Jones
Gymnastic Giants

Addison Withrow
Hurons Gymnastic Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID League ID
0842
0488

0712

Name

Margot Keating
Sofia Schiafone
Global Gymnastics

Ela Yurtdas
Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club

-

o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
Ji

10.000

0.500
0.550
9.150
10.000

1.000
0.700
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850
8.175
10.000

1.850
1.800

VT

X XXX
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.350
10.000

0.700

10.000

1.150
1.100
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
8.450
10.000

1.700
1.400
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
7.850
10.000

2.000
2.300

uB

X XXX
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.050
10.000

1.100

10.000

0.950
0.900
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
9.150
10.000

0.700
1.000
8.650
10.000

1.300
1.400
8.425
10.000

1.450
1.700

BB

X XXX
9.550
10.000
-0.100
0.300
0.400
9.725
10.000

0.250

10.000

0.750
0.950
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
8.950
10.000

1.200
0.900
7.550
10.000

2.300
2.600

FX

X XXX
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.575
10.000

0.450

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

36.550

36.100

35.800

32.000

AA
0.000
37.850

37.700

Page 7

Level 2 Age 10 Group B



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0591

0900

0803

Claire Campa
KSG Aurora

Carly Reyes
Gymnastic Giants

Ellie Renaud

Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0758

0246

0695

0657

League ID

Name
Sahara Ealey

Hurons Gymnastic Club

Vania Fantauzzi

Woodbridge Academy of

Gymnastics

Taylor Diardichuk
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Sarah Wall
Manjak’s Gymnastics

J2
Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

0.600
9.375
10.000

0.700
0.550
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550

VT
9.450
10.000

0.450
0.650
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.550
10.000

0.800
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
8.700
10.000

1.300
1.300
8.100
10.000

1.900
1.900

uUB
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
8.575
10.000

1.300
1.550
8.550
10.000

0.300
9.350
10.000

0.550
0.750
8.525
10.000
-0.100
1.350
1.400
8.900
10.000
-0.100
0.950
1.050

BB
9.275
10.000
-0.100
0.600
0.650
8.925
10.000

-0.100
0.900
1.050
9.400

10.000

0.700
0.500
8.900
10.000

0.400
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
8.825
10.000

1.200
1.150

FX
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
9.250
10.000

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

37.200

35.650

35.300

AA
37.175

36.550

36.400

36.250

Page 8

3

4

5

Level 2 Age 10 Group C



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0652

0637

Bella Lecce
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Tifenn Lefebvre
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0877

0494

0786

0881

0787

League ID

Name
Alexia Jorrin-Costa
Gymnastic Giants

Alisa Peresunko
Global Gymnastics

Ryann Learn
Niagara Falls Lightning

Nimisha Biji
Gymnastic Giants

River learn
Niagara Falls Lightning

J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments

J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

0.450
0.450
9.475
10.000

0.550
0.500
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800

VT
9.700
10.000

0.350
0.250
9.725
10.000

0.250
0.300
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.425
10.000

1.400
1.500
7.600
10.000

2.300
2.500
6.700
10.000

3.200
3.400

uUB
9.725
10.000

0.250
0.300
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
9.625
10.000

0.300
0.450
9.100
10.000

0.950
0.850
9.275
10.000

1.050
1.150
8.700
10.000
-0.200
1.000
1.200
8.800
10.000

1.050
1.350

BB
9.500
10.000
-0.100
0.500
0.300
9.550
10.000
-0.100
0.350
0.350
9.650
10.000

0.400
0.300
9.500
10.000
-0.100
0.350
0.450
9.550
10.000
-0.100

0.800
0.700
8.450
10.000

1.450
1.650
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300

FX
9.600
10.000

0.300
0.500
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.250
10.000

0.650
0.850
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.100
10.000

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

34.225

33.350

AA
38.525

38.400

38.125

37.550

37.350

Page 9

5

6

Level 2 Age 11 Group A



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0292

0260

Sophia Zaffino

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Naomi Huang

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0255

0876

0874

0755

0278

League ID

Name
Alessia Guido

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Jasmine Kapoor
Gymnastic Giants

Tian Sitahal
Gymnastic Giants

Makayla Duxbury
Hurons Gymnastic Club

Melissa Santos

e
h J—
J1
J2
Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

0.600
0.550
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.250
10.000

0.900
0.600

VT
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.575

0.800
0.650
8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150
8.575
10.000

1.350
1.500

uB
9.650
10.000

0.400
0.300
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
8.900

0.300
0.400
9.375
10.000

-0.100
0.500
0.550
8.575

10.000

1.400
1.450

BB
9.650
10.000

0.250
0.450
9.625
10.000

0.350
0.400
8.925
10.000
-0.100
0.950
1.000
9.175
10.000
-0.100
0.600
0.850
9.000

0.950
0.850
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
9.250
10.000

0.850
0.650

FX
9.600
10.000

0.500
0.300
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
8.975
10.000

1.000
1.050
9.150

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

Page 10
36.800 6
35.650 7

Level 2 Age 11 Group B

AA
38.200 1
37.975 2
37.050 3
36.800 4
36.625 5



9+ year olds WAG Woodbridge
Invitational Levels 1-6

Individual Scores Detailed Report
Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

0754 Hallie Porteous
Hurons Gymnastic Club

0547 Emmalina Esmond
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics Club

-

L1
Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.350
0.500
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700

10.000

1.100
1.100
8.550
10.000

1.350
1.550
8.250
10.000

1.800
1.700

10.000

-0.100
0.950
0.850
9.050

10.000

-0.100
0.800
0.900
9.400

10.000

0.500
0.700

10.000

0.800
0.900
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150

3/21/2018 11:40 AM

36.425

35.875

Page 11

6

7



